Posit. relative

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
2
42
43
44
45

Nom

ALMAGRO
ANDREONE
ANDREONE

ANSARI DEZFOULI

BENFATMA
BENFATMA
BERNA

BIDAULT HERVOUET

CANAT
CARON
CAZOR
CHAYSINH
COELHO
COELHO
COMTE
CREANGE
DAUPHIN
DERIGNY
DOUXAMI
DUMONT
DUMONT
EDOH
ETIQUE
GAIGNER
GAROT
GIFFEY
GOSSIN
GRINE
GUTIERREZ
HAGNIER
HENON-JUST
HENRION
HENRION
HO-FOUI-SANG
JACOB-MEHAUT
KLEINAU
KOSTRZEWSKI
LENOIR
LENOIR
LENOIR
LEQUART
LEVANT
LEVANT
LISIMA
MERLE

Prénom

Sebastien
Pierre-louis
Olivier
Antoine
Tayeb
Anis
Nathan
Eliott
Christophe
Sacha
Herve
Remy

Eric

Robin
Mathias
Lucas
Benjamin
Raphael
Nicolas
Hugo
Gregoire
Bastien
Nicolas
Florian
Loic

Théo
Paul

Farid
Arnaud
Guillaume
Guillaume
Theo
Stephane
Andrew
Xavier
Jérome
Maxime
Thomas
Nathan
Therence
Teo
Nicolas
Guillaume
Eddy

Maxime

Classement
officiel

7
5
15
5

12

17

N658

11

N961
19

N591

10

11
19

16
15
18
17

17
15
N813
18

Points

790.00
500.00
1508.00
510.00

1247.00
500.00
702.00
500.00

1807.00
607.00
786.00
802.00
500.00

1732.00
504.00

2165.00
605.00

1107.00
667.00
539.00
527.00

1153.00
796.00
513.00

2070.00

1912.00
500.00

2191.00
913.00

1096.00
597.00

1102.00

1902.00
500.00

1632.00

1520.00

1852.00

1777.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

1705.00

1592.00

2109.00

1807.00

Catégorie
S
J2
V2
J1
V1
P
B2
B1
S
B2
V1
S
V2
12
M1
S
C1

C1
M2
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46 MIDELET Frédéric 18 1827.00 Vi
47 MORTIER Evan 5 508.00 B2
48 MUSART Kelvin 5 500.00 1
49 NOAH ESSOMBA Hubert N485 2244.00 s
50 PEREIRA Franck 19 1951.00 V1
51 PHILIPPE Fabien 10 1002.00 s
52 POUNGSRI Max N157 2577.00 S
53 POUPART Benoit 8 890.00 s
54 PRULHIERE Noé 5 500.00 M1
55 RABEUX Hugo 13 1376.00 s
56 REMY Jerome N917 2082.00 S
57 RIBREAU Marc 8 848.00 Vi
58 ROBERT Etienne 16 1636.00 S
59 ROUHI Tibalt 5 575.00 M1
60 SALIFOU Farouk N872 2093.00 S
61 SAN MARTIN Clement 9 998.00 M2
62 SAN MARTIN Herve 5 500.00 V1
63 SAN MARTIN Kevin 5 500.00 s
64 SCHEIDEGGER Remi 11 1175.00 S
65 SOBREIRO Amaury 10 1073.00 M2
66 TERRE Maxime 5 500.00 (o)
67 TURQUIN Simon 16 1616.00 Q
68 WALTHER Eliott 5 507.00 Q
FILLES
Posit. relative Nom Prénom Class?rrient Points Catégorie
officiel

1 CARRE Lucie 11 1130.00 S
2 CRESSEAUX Zelie 5 505.00 M2
3 FAILLIOT Lilou 11 1164.00 M2
4 FAILLIOT Lena 9 958.00 Q
5 GALAND Ingrid 5 500.00 S
6 GOURCEROL Leane 5 500.00 P
7 HENRION Typhanie 5 500.00 13
8 MANNARINO Melina 5 562.00 S
9 MOREAU Charlene 5 500.00 S
10 PORTIER Camille 5 504.00 M2
11 PORTIER Humbeline 5 500.00 P
12 RADWAN Hamsa 5 500.00 S
13 TOUN Manon 9 930.00 M2
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